



# 1Z0-541<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle WebCenter 11g Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-541 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-541.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

In Oracle Composer, what is the procedure to add style-sheet code?

- A. Click the Edit Component link, and then click the Style Sheet tab. Point to a URL to link an external style sheet.
- B. Click Edit Component. Click the Properties box. Click the Style tab. Enter CSS code in the text box named Additional Modifications.
- C. Click Edit Component. Click the Style tab. Enter CSS code in the text box named Other CSS.
- D. Click Edit Page. Click on the Attach CSS link. Use the Browse button to import an external CSS file. Then select a class from the CSS for the component.

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 2

A variable which is defined to be in processScope can be accessed in the Backing Bean. What is the code snippet to access that processScope variable In the Backing Bean?

- A. `AdffacesContext.getCurrentInstance ().getProcessScope ()`
- B. `AdfContext.getInstance ().getProcessScope ()`
- C. `FacesContext.getExternalContext ().getProceSsScope ()`
- D. `FacesContext.getRequestMap ().getProcessScope ()`
- E. `AdfContext. getRequestMap (). getProcessScope ()`

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

Oracle JSF Portlet Bridge enables application developers to quickly and easily expose their existing JSF applications, and Oracle ADF applications and task flows as\_\_\_\_\_.

- A. Omni Portlets
- B. Web Clipping Portlets
- C. JSR 268 portlets
- D. PDK-Java portlets
- E. Oracle portlets



Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

For which two options does the WSRP 1.0 standard provide support?

- A. Interportlet communication
- B. Export and import of portlet customizations
- C. Navigational parameters
- D. Interoperability
- E. Reusability

Correct Answer: AB

---

#### QUESTION 5

The Worklist service in WebCenter Spaces refreshes automatically with new messages, alerts, and notifications every \_\_\_\_\_minutes. (This is the default.)

- A. 60
- B. 15
- C. 30
- D. 45

Correct Answer: B

[Latest 1Z0-541 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-541 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-541 Practice Test](#)